
Time Client Contract Value

2025 State of California
2025 Pack Fire – Emergency Spt
Prime – M117249 T778E

$49K

2025- Pres US Air Force
LA Air Force Base 
Prime – FA281626C0002

$101K

2025- Pres US Air Force
LA Air Force Base 
Prime – FA281626C0001

$97K

2025-Pres US Air Force
LA Air Force Base
 Prime - FA281625C0023

$355K

2025-Pres US Air Force
LA Air Force Base
 Prime - FA281625C0017

$120K

2024-Pres Loma Linda Univ
Mission Heights, Banning, CA
 Prime - Broadband & Microgrid

$225K

2021-2023 PG&E
San Francisco Bay
 Sub - IT Tech Refresh

$1.1MM

2022 PG&E
San Francisco Bay & NORCAL
 Sub - PSPS Wildfire Mitigation

$2.7MM

2019-2021 NAVFAC SW
MCB Camp Pendleton
 Sub – Cyber FRCS: RMF/ATO

$2.9MM

CAPABILITY
STATEMENT

WHO WE ARE
At Mission Applied, we specialize in providing emergency & medical supplies,
operational support, facilities infrastructure, engineering, and technology
solutions to government agencies and businesses. Our deep industry expertise
ensures that we address the unique needs of each client, driving impactful
results.

Mission Applied Services stands apart as a uniquely qualified partner, led by
two retired Marine Corps officers who also bring executive experience from
Wall Street and Big Four consulting. As an SBA-certified 8(a), EDWOSB,
SDVOSB, & CA DVBE, the company combines elite leadership to deliver
results across government and commercial sectors.

DIFFERENTIATORS

PAST PERFORMANCE / EXPERIENCE

NAICS CODES

CERTIFICATIONS

DUNS: 116758833
CAGE: 86U19

UNSPC CODES

SBA 8(a) #CJSFPUDJ9NJ3
SDVOSB #CJSFPUDJ9NJ3
EDWOSB #CJSFPUDJ9NJ3
SB(Micro) #2013757
DVBE #2013757
DBE #52143
WBE #19000117EXPERTISE

Operational Support
Facilities Infrastructure
Microgrid Solutions
IT / Cybersecurity - RMF/ATO
Technology Refresh

Procurement & Materials Supply
Emergency Mobile Support
Equipment & Services
Operations Center
Medical Supplies

Erin Rogerson, CEO
Carlsbad, CA 92011
(760) 814-4036
info@missionapplied.com
https://missionapplied.com

801015
801016
861321
811016
811024

561210
541611
541330
541511
541512

541690
561990
423390
444190
811310

237130
541513
423450
339112
541618


