

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

WHO WE ARE

At Mission Applied, we specialize in providing emergency & medical supplies, operational support, facilities infrastructure, engineering, and technology solutions to government agencies and businesses. Our deep industry expertise ensures that we address the unique needs of each client, driving impactful results.

DIFFERENTIATORS

Mission Applied Services stands apart as a uniquely qualified partner, led by two retired Marine Corps officers who also bring executive experience from Wall Street and Big Four consulting. As an SBA-certified 8(a), EDWOSB, SDVOSB, & CA DVBE, the company combines elite leadership to deliver results across government and commercial sectors.

EXPERTISE

- Operational Support
- Facilities Infrastructure
- Microgrid Solutions
- IT / Cybersecurity - RMF/ATO
- Technology Refresh
- Procurement & Materials Supply
- Emergency Mobile Support
- Equipment & Services
- Operations Center
- Medical Supplies

PAST PERFORMANCE / EXPERIENCE

Time	Client	Contract	Value
2025	State of California	2025 Pack Fire – Emergency Spt Prime – M117249 T778E	\$49K
2025- Pres	US Air Force	LA Air Force Base Prime – FA281626C0002	\$101K
2025- Pres	US Air Force	LA Air Force Base Prime – FA281626C0001	\$97K
2025-Pres	US Air Force	LA Air Force Base Prime - FA281625C0023	\$355K
2025-Pres	US Air Force	LA Air Force Base Prime - FA281625C0017	\$120K
2024-Pres	Loma Linda Univ	Mission Heights, Banning, CA Prime - Broadband & Microgrid	\$225K
2021-2023	PG&E	San Francisco Bay Sub - IT Tech Refresh	\$1.1MM
2022	PG&E	San Francisco Bay & NORCAL Sub - PSPS Wildfire Mitigation	\$2.7MM
2019-2021	NAVFAC SW	MCB Camp Pendleton Sub – Cyber FRCS: RMF/ATO	\$2.9MM



MISSION APPLIED SERVICES
EXCELLENCE THROUGH EXECUTION

DUNS: 116758833

CAGE: 86U19

CERTIFICATIONS

SBA 8(a) #CJSFPUDJ9NJ3
SDVOSB #CJSFPUDJ9NJ3
EDWOSB #CJSFPUDJ9NJ3
SB(Micro) #2013757
DVBE #2013757
DBE #52143
WBE #19000117

NAICS CODES

561210	541690	237130
541611	561990	541513
541330	423390	423450
541511	444190	339112
541512	811310	541618

UNSPC CODES

801015
801016
861321
811016
811024

Erin Rogerson, CEO
Carlsbad, CA 92011
(760) 814-4036
info@missionapplied.com
<https://missionapplied.com>